North Carolina Department of Agriculture & Consumer Services
Food Distribution Division
Approved Processors - School Year 2011-2012

Processor Contacts/E-mails/Web Address Telephone Commodity
Fax
Address
4U2U Brands Brian Kleinsmith 866-929-0066 ext. 712 0OJ concen
bkleinsmith@fruit-66.com 866-929-0066 (f)
www.fruit-66.com 20 N. 20th St., Suite A
Richmond, VA 23223
AdvancePierre Foods  Valerie Fairbanks 800-553-0282 ext. 656 Beef
valerie.fairbanks@advancepierre.com 513-874-5150(f) P. Butter
Pork

Donna Plageman
sherri.flynn@advancepierre.com

www.advancepierre.com

800-553-0282 ext. 644
513-682-1644

9990 Princeton-Glendale Road
Cincinnati, OH 45246

Alpha Foods Maria Bowen 713-778-3019 Cheese
mbowen@alphafoodsco.com 713-778-0122(f) NFDM
www.alphafoodsco.com 8209 Dunlap

Houston, TX 77074

Am. Pride Seafoods Joyce Rodrigues 800-343-8046 ext. 103 Fish
joyce.rodrigues@americanseafoods.com 508-991-6432(f)
www.americanseafoods.com 40 Herman Melville Blvd.

New Bedford, MA 02740

Asian Food Solutions Lincoln Yee 216-926-8857/888-499-6888  Chicken
lincoln.yee@asianfoodsolutions.com 440-848-8488(f) Rice
Debra Huffman 888-499-6888 ext. 102
debra.huffman@asianfoodsolutions.com  407-473-7927 ©
http://www.asianfoodsolutions.com 2572 W. State Rd. 426 #2016

Oviedo, FL 32765

Barrel O'Fun Snacks Karmen Bruhn 218-346-8001 Corn
kbruhn@barrelofun.com 218-346-7008(f)
www.barrelofunsnacks.com PO Box 230, 800 4th St. NW

Perham, MN 56573
Basic American Foods Deniece Ledin 925-472-4139 Potatoes

dledin@baf.com

www.baf.com

925-472-4360(f)

2121 N. California Bld, Suite 400
Walnut Creek, CA 94596

Best Express Foods Allan Berliant 513-531-2378 Chesse
allanberliant@hotmail.com 513-531-0766(f)
www.bestexpressfoods.com 2105 Grandin Road

Cinncinnati, OH 45208
Bongards Creameries  Joe DeAntoni 952-466-3582 Cheese

joed@bongards.com

www.bongards.com

952-466-5556(f)

13200 County Rd 51
Bongards, MN 55368-9525
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Bosco's Pizza Co. Lisa Wright 313-563-3908 Cheese
Iwright@boscospizza.com 313-563-3918(f)

www.boscospizza.com

25000 Guenther Road
Warren, Ml 48091

Brookwood Farms

Mickey Simmons
mickeysimmons@brookwoodfarms.com

Gib Brooks
gibbrooks@brookwoodfarms.com

www.brookwoodfarms.com

800-472-4787 /919-663-3612 Pork
919-663-2396(f)

PO Box 277 / 1015 Alston Bridge Road
Siler City, NC 27344

Cains Foods Chuck Bush 978-772-0300 ext. 750 Veg. Oil
cbush@cainsfoods.com
Nicole Westover-Rose 978-772-0300 ext. 239
nicolewr@cainsfoods.com 978-772-9254(f)
www.cainsfoods.com 114 E. Main St. / PO Box 347
Ayer, MA 01432-0347
Cavendish Farms Jeanette Erickson 701-252-5222 ext. 6200 Potatoes
erickson.jeanette@cavendishfarms.com  701-252-6863(f)
www.cavendishfarms.com PO Box 1980
Jamestown, ND 58402-1980
Chef's Corner Foods Karen Peterson 949-454-6115 Chicken
karen@lunchlineinc.com 888-521-5681(f)
www.chefscornerfoods.com 1787 Sabre Street
Hayward, CA 94545
Conagra Foods - Pizza Lynn DelLoye 937-440-2957 ext. 380 Cheese
lynn.deloye @conagrafoods.com 937-339-1024(f)
www.conagrafoodservice.com 801 Dye Mill Road
Troy, OH 45373
Conagra/Lamb Weston  Stacey Kinnunen 509-736-0462 Potatoes
Potato Products Stacey.Kinnunen@conagrafoods.com 509-736-0395(f)
www.lambweston.com 8701 W. Gage Blvd.
Kennewick, WA 99336
Culinary Standards Valerie McCoy 502-587-8877 Beef
vmccoy@culinarystandards.com 502-587-0150(f) Turkey
Pork
www.culinarystandards.com 1101 E. Washington St. Cheese
Louisville, KY 40206 Vegetable
Diversified Foodservice Phyllis Winbush 770-493-8608 ext. 302 Lunch
Mfg (DFM) pwinbush@dfminc.biz 770-493-6163(f) Breakfast
Snack Bars
www.dfminc.biz 4305 Lynburn Drive Cheese

Tucker, GA 30084
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Don Lee Farms Dale Fritz 310-674-3180 ext. 144 Beef
dale. fritz@donleefarms.com 310-673-7008 (f) Cheese
Pork

www.donleefarms.com

200 East Beach Avenue
Inglewood, CA 90302-3404

E S Foods Palma Connell 516-682-5494 Cheese
(East Side Entrees) pconnell@esfoods.com 516-364-7478(f) NFDM
Flour
www.esfoods.com 20 Crossways Park N. Milk
Woodbury, NY 11797
Fieldale Farms Amy Ward 678-267-4103 Chicken
amy@agorafoods.com 706-776-3191(f)
www.fieldale.com 555 Broiler Blvd/PO Box 558
Baldwin, GA 30511-0558
Giorgio Foods Darlene Schadler 800-330-5705 Cheese
dschadler@dgiorgiofoods.com 610-916-3079(f) NFDM
Flour
www.giorgiofoods.com PO Box 96 T. Paste
Temple, PA 19560
Good Harbor Dave Galloway 678-570-6528 Fish
dgallowa oodharborfillet.com 770-535-7735(f)
www.goodharborfillet.com 21 Great Republic Drive
Gloucester, MA 01930-2718
Harvest Food Products Connie Kha 510-675-0383 ext. 113 Chicken
connie.ckha@gmail.com 510-675-0396(f)
www.harvest foodproducts.com 710 Sandoval Way
Hayward, CA 94544
Heinz Company Erica Farley 412-237-5042 T. Paste
erica.farley@us.hjheinz.com 412-237-5785(f)
www.heinz.com 357 6th Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
Highliner Foods Edward Hawkins 978-750-5276 Cheese
ned.hawkins@highlinerfoods.com 978-777-6849(f) NFDM
Fish
www.highlinerfoods.com 18 Electronics Avenue
www.fpik12.com Danvers, MA 01923
Horizon Snack Foods Donna Kimbrell 925-215-4215 Fruit

dkimbrell@cutiepie.com

www.horizonsnackfoods.com

925-373-8303(f)

7066 Los Positas Rd., Ste. G
Livermore, CA 94551-5134
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House of Raeford Mike Ptak 800-888-7539 ext. 4280 Turkey
mike.ptak@houseofraeford.com 910-875-8301(f)
www.houseofraeford.com 520 E. Central Ave.

Raeford, NC 28376

Idahoan Foods Dennis Noce 208-754-8109 Potatoes
dnoce@idahoan.com 208-754-0094(f)
www.idahoan.com 529 North 3500 East

Lewisville, ID 83421

Integrated Foodservice Bill Kirk 310-523-3664 Cheese

bk@integratedfoodservice.com 310-523-1619(f) Beef
310 W. Alondra Blvd.
Gardena, CA 90248

Jennie-O Joy Trowbridge 574-858-0430 Turkey
ittrowbridge @j-ots.com 574-858-0911(f)
www.jennieofoodservice.com/schools 2505 Willmar Ave. SW

Willmar, MN 56201

J.M. Smuckers Kristie lhrig 330-684-3755 Cheese
kristie.ihri imsmucker.com 330-684-3115(f) P. Butter
www.smuckerfoodservice.com 1 Strawberry Lane

Orrville, OH 44667

J.R. Simplot Debbie Black 208-384-8276 Potatoes
debbie.black@simplot.com 208-384-8020(f)
www.simplotfoods.com PO Box 9386

Boise, ID 83707-3386

JT.M. Carole Erb 800-626-2308 Beef
caroleerb@ijtmfoodgroup.com 513-367-3508(f) Pork
Mike Spencer Turkey
mike.spencer@itmfoodgroup.com 200 Sales Drive Cheese

Harrison, OH 45030 Flour
www.jtmfoodgroup.com

Kings Delight Jack Crawford 770-536-5177 Chicken

ack.crawford@colemannatural.com
Sharon Hawley

sharon.hawley@colemannatural.com

www.kingsdelight.com

770-531-1603(f)

2063 Memorial Park Road
Gainesville, GA 30504

Land O'Lakes

Tami Johnson
tsiohnson@landolakes.com

www.landolakes.com

651-481-2364 / 800-898-8113
651-481-2034(f)

PO Box 64101
St. Paul, MN 55164-0101

Cheese
NFDM
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Lings (Out of theShell) Michael Lim 626-826-8755 Chicken
lings.michael@gmail.com 909-596-3433(f)
212 Santa Fe Street
Pomona, CA 91767
Maid Rite Steak Co. Susan Hartung 570-343-4748 ext. 165 Beef
shartung@maidritesteak.com 570-969-2878(f) Pork

www.maidritesteak.com

105 Keystone Industrial Park

Dunmore, PA 18512

Mama Rosa's Bob Stevens 817-654-9240 Cheese
bob.stevens@mama-rosas.com 817-457-2230(f)
WWW.mama-rosas.com 1910 Fair Road
Sidney, OH 45365
McCain Foods Adam Collins 919-359-1365 Potatoes
adam.collins@mccain.com 919-359-1391(f) Cheese
www.mccain4schools.com 2275 Cabot Drive
Lisle, IL 60532
M.C.I. Foods Dan Southard 800-704-4661 ext. 306 Beef
dan@mcifoods.com 310-635-0916(f) Cheese
www.mcifoods.com 12835 Atlantic Avenue
Compton, CA 90221
Miceli Dairy Dave Roman 888-824-0700 x1122 P. Butter
droman@unitedcommoditygroup.com 734-453-1800(f) Cheese
NFDM
www.miceli-diary.com 2721 E. 90th Street
Cleveland, OH 44104
Michael Foods James Ruhling 412-793-7601 Eggs
james.ruhling@michaelfoods.com 413-793-0196(f)
Kim Bird 763-434-3245
kim.bird@michaelfoods.com 763-413-7294(f)
www.michaelfoods.com
301 Carlson Pkwy #400
Minnetonka, MN 55305
Nardone Brothers Louis Nardone 800-822-5320 Cheese
nardonel@ptd.net 570-823-2581(f) NFDM
T. Paste
www.nardonebros.com 420 New Commerce Blvd Flour
Hanover TWP, PA 18706 Qil
National Food Group Dave Roman 800-886-6866 Cheese
(United Commodity Grp)  droman@nationalfoodgroup.com 248-669-3010(f) Fruit

www.nationalfoodgroup.com

46820 Magellan Drive, Suite A

Novi, MI 48377-2454
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Peterson Farms Fresh  Tom Raak 231-861-7101 ext. 224 Apples

tom@petersonfarmsinc.com

www.petersonfarmsinc.com

231-861-2274(f)

3104 West Baseline Road
Shelby, MI 49455

Pilgrims Pride Michael Rioux 770-232-4481 Chicken
michael.rioux@pilgrimspride.com 770-393-5148 (f)
www.pilgrimspride.com 244 Perimeter Center Pkwy NE

Atlanta, GA 30346
Preferred Meal Sys. Kevin Sullin 708-318-2054 Cheese
ksullin@preferredmealsystems.com 708-493-2694(f) Beef
Fruit
www.preferredmealsystems.com 5240 St. Charles Rd P. Butter
Berkeley, IL 60163

Red Gold Dana Saverino 630-377-5659 T. Paste
dsaverino@redgold.com 630-377-7696(f)
www.redgold.com/fs/k-12 120 East Oak

Orestes, IN 46063

Red River Commodities Karen Peterson 949-454-6115 Sunbutter
Karen@Iunchlineinc.com 888-521-5681(f)
www.sunbutter.com 501 42nd Street North

Fargo, ND 58102-3022

Rich Products Diana Schaefer 716-878-8597 Cheese
dschaefer@rich.cm 716-878-8520(f) Beef
www.richs.com/commodity 1 Robert Rich Way

Buffalo, NY 14213

S.A. Piazza Cindy McManus 774-200-9656 Cheese
cmcmanus@sapiazza.com
Www.sapiazza.com 26009 114th Street Ct. E.

Buckley, WA 98321
Schwans Foodservice  Nancy Coleman 800-533-5290 Cheese
nancy.coleman@schwans.com 507-837-5882 (f) NFDM
T. Paste
Flour
115 West College Drive
www.schwansfoodservice.com Marshall, MN 56258
Sunny Fresh Foods Jonathan Ford 763-271-5692 Eggs

(Cargill)

jonathan ford@cargill.com
www.sunnyfresh.com

763-271-5716(f)

206 West 4th Street
Monticello, MN 55362
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Tabatchnick Foods Barbara Slicner 732-247-6668 Cheese
barbara@tabatchnick.com 732-247-6555(f) Fruit
NFDM
www.tabatchnick.com 1230 Hamilton Street
Somerset, NJ 08873
Tasty Brands Dave Horowitz 516-938-4588 Cheese
dhorowitz@tastybrandsk12.com 516-935-1825(f) Eggs
Turkey
www.tastybrandsk12.com 2 Placid Street Flour
Jericho, NY 11753 NFDM
Trident Seafoods Corp. Karen Peterson 949-454-6115 Fish
karen@lunchlineinc.com 888-521-5681(f)
www.tridentseafoods.com 5303 Shilshole Ave NW
Seatttle, WA 98107
Tyson Foods Jayme Zachry 479-290-3370 Beef
jayme.zachry@tyson.com 479-757-6596(f) Chicken
Cheese
www.tyson.com 2210 W. Oaklawn
Springdale, AR 72762
Wawona Frozen Foods Toni Lindeleaf 559-299-2901 ext. 226 Fruit

tonil@wawona.com

www.wawona.com

559-299-1921(f)

100 W. Alluvial
Clovis, CA 93611



mailto:barbara@tabatchnick.com
http://www.tabatchnick.com/
mailto:dhorowitz@tastybrandsk12.com
http://www.tastybrandsk12.com/
mailto:karen@lunchlineinc.com
http://www.tridentseafoods.com/
mailto:jayme.zachry@tyson.com
http://www.tyson.com/
mailto:tonil@wawona.com
http://www.wawona.com/

